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Fabric: Aida 14, White

605w X 135h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 109.76w X 24.49h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[] rd 2 DMC
O O 2 DMC
[ /'Y 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
O %2 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ E 2 DMC
] @ 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
O (4 2 DMC
O M] 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O E] 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] Z 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
O bd 2 DMC
= = 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] [] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] [ 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[ @ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | D] 2 DMC
D rd 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | a] 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
O ] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ [ | 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
= R 2 DMC
[ V] 2 DMC
[ | [N] 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O [© 2 DMC

152
154
165
166
301
310
318
321
369
402
413
414
415
435
451
452
471
562
564
597
666
676
677
727
729
740
741
742
743
745
746
762
778
796
798
800
801
809
814
819
823
890
894
905
906
907
919
921
922
938
946
956
975
991
992
3021
3023
3024
3041
3042
3064

Shell Pink-MD LT
Grape-VY DK

Moss Green-VY LT
Moss Green-MD LT
Mahogany—-MD

Black

Steel Gray-LT
Christmas Red
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-VY LT

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Avocado Green-VY LT
Jade—-MD

Jade-VY LT
Turquoise
Christmas Red-BRT
0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VvYy LT
Topaz-VY LT

0ld Gold-MD
Tangerine
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK
Yellow-MD
Yellow-LT Pale
Off White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Antigque Mauve-VY LT
Royal Blue-DK
Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-Pale
Coffee Brown-DK
Delft Blue
Garnet-DK

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Carnation-VY LT
Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Red Copper

Copper

Copper—-LT

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Burnt Orange-MD
Geranium

Golden Brown-DK
Aquamarine-DK
Aquamarine-MD
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Brown Gray-LT
Brown Gray-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Desert Sand
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] [D] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
] N 2 DMC
L] [@ 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
] 3 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
O O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] [ 2 DMC
[ [P 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

3341
3348
3364
3371
3740
3743
3761
3774
3776
3777
3801
3803
3818
3821
3826
3828
3833
3835
3836
3856
3860
3866
5200

Apricot

Yellow Green-LT

Pine Green

Black Brown

Antique Violet-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Sky Blue-LT

Desert Sand-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Christmas Red-LT
Mauve—-MD

Emerald Green-UL VY DK
Straw

Golden Brown
Hazelnut Brown
Raspberry-LT
Grape—-MD

Grape-LT

Mahogany-UL VY LT
Cocoa

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
5200

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B — 1 DMC 310 Black
| - 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
O 1 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
] 1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
O 1 DMC 922 Copper-LT
[ | 1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
L] - 1 DMC 5200 5200



Page 29

Pacxon HuTemn
Hureit B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMc 152 89 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 154 289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 165 184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 166 568 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 301 437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 310 8686 0 0 0 467.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[ObMc 318 402 0 0 0 4.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BovMc 321 995 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 369 253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 402 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 413 507 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 414 582 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 92 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMCc 435 476 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 451 943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 452 874 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 471 461 0 0 0 8.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 562 342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 564 219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 597 152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 666 656 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 677 1014 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 727 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 729 529 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 740 109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OboMc 741 755 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMc 742 406 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 743 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 745 679 0 0 0 12.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 746 2164 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 374 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 778 248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 796 128 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 798 210 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 800 298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 801 1076 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 809 312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 814 2195 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 819 2081 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 823 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 890 619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 894 62 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 905 350 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 906 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 907 344 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 919 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 921 208 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 922 348 0 0 0 5.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 938 3751 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 946 1521 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 956 23 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 975 621 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 991 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 992 216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3021 1137 0 0 0 4.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 3023 684 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 2739 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 3041 413 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3042 335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3064 620 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMCc 3341 171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3348 536 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 3364 278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 3371 4825 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
BDoMC 3740 189 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3743 933 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3761 649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3774 1678 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 3776 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 3777 416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 3801 396 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 3803 125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3818 439 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 3821 261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3826 600 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 3828 1021 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 3833 206 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3835 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[bMCc 3836 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 259 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3866 3451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ IDMC 5200 5586 0 0 0 114.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000



